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Women / HS
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woodstock Acad * 150.500 37.525 38.450 37.100 37.425
11 1 1

375 Grace Logan 9.475 9.800 9.4509.100
374 Courtney Osborn 9.425 9.675 9.2508.900
376 Paige Stuyniski 9.350 9.600 9.5509.850
372 Jacqueline Deary 9.275 9.375
373 Bree Husong 9.1759.250

2 Daniel Hand HS * 142.700 35.600 35.250 36.275 35.575
22 2 2

142 Stefani Taschner 9.175 9.350 9.2259.200
143 Kendall Jerzyk 8.850 8.500 9.2509.075
141 Abigail McGuirk 8.800 9.400 8.850
145 Maria Iennaco 8.775 9.200
146 Lily Spencer 8.000
144 Erin Maxwell 8.2508.800

3 Southington HS * 137.650 34.600 34.625 34.400 34.025
44 3 3

315 Alexandra Rothstein 8.975 8.850 8.4759.050
314 Marilyn Sporbert 8.925 8.450 9.0009.050
312 Victoria Castillo 8.600 8.825 8.5508.300
311 Taryn Meenan 8.100 8.500 8.0008.000

4 Trumbull HS * 135.425 34.475 33.400 33.250 34.300
35 4 4

333 Linda McAuley 9.325 8.800 9.3009.100
332 Tara Oliver 8.525 8.500 8.5007.850
379 Brooke Foley 8.400 8.200
381 Mary DiMartino 8.225 8.100
378 Denise Hallstrom 8.000
331 Caitlyn Briganti 8.5508.100
382 Kayley McPartland 7.950
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Women / HS
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Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Grace Logan1 375 Woodstock Acad 9.475 0.000__.___
Courtney Osborn2 374 Woodstock Acad 9.425 0.050__.___
Paige Stuyniski3T 376 Woodstock Acad 9.350 0.125__.___
Smantha LeMire3T 192 HHOS CoOp 9.350 0.125__.___
Linda McAuley4 333 Trumbull HS 9.325 0.150__.___
Jacqueline Deary5 372 Woodstock Acad 9.275 0.200__.___
Bree Husong6 373 Woodstock Acad 9.200 0.275__.___
Stefani Taschner7T 142 Daniel Hand HS 9.175 0.300__.___
Taylor Churchill7T 231 NFA 9.175 0.300__.___
Julia Lindberg7T 301 Shelton HS 9.175 0.300__.___
Gabriella Lester8 162 Farmington HS 9.150 0.325__.___
Gina Leal9 174 Glastonbury HS 9.100 0.375__.___
Annie Hetherington-Coy10 291 RHAM HS 9.000 0.475__.___
Alexandra Rothstein11 315 Southington HS 8.975 0.500__.___
Cynthia Lerman12 111 Branford HS 8.950 0.525__.___
Meghan French13T 302 Shelton HS 8.925 0.550__.___
Marilyn Sporbert13T 314 Southington HS 8.925 0.550__.___
Perry Kindel14T 222 Ludlowe HS 8.900 0.575__.___
Hailey Cummings14T 211 Killingly HS 8.900 0.575__.___
Kendall Jerzyk15 143 Daniel Hand HS 8.850 0.625__.___
Jacqueline Palermo16T 131 Conard HS 8.825 0.650__.___
Nicole Huntsman16T 221 Ludlowe HS 8.825 0.650__.___
Abigail McGuirk17 141 Daniel Hand HS 8.800 0.675__.___
Kamrin Dawkins18T 271 Platt HS 8.775 0.700__.___
Maria Iennaco18T 145 Daniel Hand HS 8.775 0.700__.___
Marie Facin18T 261 North Haven HS 8.775 0.700__.___
Megan Muller19 281 Pomperaug HS 8.725 0.750__.___
Alison Profeta20T 241 New Milford HS 8.700 0.775__.___
Samantha Aparicio20T 152 Darien HS 8.700 0.775__.___
Victoria Karl21T 173 Glastonbury HS 8.650 0.825__.___
Emily Moreau21T 172 Glastonbury HS 8.650 0.825__.___
Victoria Castillo22 312 Southington HS 8.600 0.875__.___
Nicollete Deary23T 371 Woodstock Acad 8.575 0.900__.___
Sydney Scannell23T 171 Glastonbury HS 8.575 0.900__.___
Tara Oliver24 332 Trumbull HS 8.525 0.950__.___
Erin Maxwell25T 144 Daniel Hand HS 8.400 1.075__.___
Brooke Foley25T 379 Trumbull HS 8.400 1.075__.___
Rowena Kosher26 161 Farmington HS 8.375 1.100__.___
Jamie Hodge27 201 Hall HS 8.300 1.175__.___
Jessica Freiheit28 181 Greenwich HS 8.250 1.225__.___
Mary DiMartino29 381 Trumbull HS 8.225 1.250__.___
Jenna Paradis30 101 Berlin HS 8.125 1.350__.___
Taryn Meenan31T 311 Southington HS 8.100 1.375__.___
Christina Brandt31T 363 Wilton HS 8.100 1.375__.___
Kayla Birmingham32 316 Southington HS 8.050 1.425__.___
Caitlyn Briganti33 331 Trumbull HS 8.000 1.475__.___
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Ashlyn Thompson34 147 Daniel Hand HS 7.900 1.575__.___
Andrea Veilleux35 380 Trumbull HS 7.850 1.625__.___
Sarah Dolan36 384 Southington HS 7.450 2.025__.___
Elisha Wilson37T 251 Newtown HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Lily Spencer37T 146 Daniel Hand HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Katie Seegert37T 191 HHOS CoOp __.___ 9.475__.___
Kathleen Piscotta37T 352 Warde HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Meghan Graham37T 361 Wilton HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Kayley McPartland37T 382 Trumbull HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Jessica Kane37T 383 Southington HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Mikayla Connor37T 341 Valley Reg HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Jordan Feeney37T 223 Ludlowe HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Samantha Gunn37T 151 Darien HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Kaitlyn Tumney37* 253 Newtown HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Karen DeFilippo37* 122 Coginchaug HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Anna Jannott37T 252 Newtown HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Megan Sapack37T 282 Pomperaug HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Jourdan Fulchino37T 377 Woodstock Acad __.___ 9.475__.___
Eliza Donovan37T 322 Staples HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Michelle DeFilippo37T 121 Coginchaug HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Denise Hallstrom37T 378 Trumbull HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Victoria Gallati37T 351 Warde HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Roberta Wilcox-Smith37T 175 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Hannah Weir37* 385 Southington HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Deanna Baris37* 321 Staples HS __.___ 9.475__.___
Kayla Nati37* 313 Southington HS __.___ 9.475__.___
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Grace Logan1 375 Woodstock Acad 9.800 0.000__.___
Courtney Osborn2 374 Woodstock Acad 9.675 0.125__.___
Paige Stuyniski3 376 Woodstock Acad 9.600 0.200__.___
Smantha LeMire4 192 HHOS CoOp 9.575 0.225__.___
Abigail McGuirk5 141 Daniel Hand HS 9.400 0.400__.___
Jacqueline Deary6T 372 Woodstock Acad 9.375 0.425__.___
Jacqueline Palermo6T 131 Conard HS 9.375 0.425__.___
Stefani Taschner7 142 Daniel Hand HS 9.350 0.450__.___
Gina Leal8 174 Glastonbury HS 9.325 0.475__.___
Bree Husong9 373 Woodstock Acad 9.275 0.525__.___
Taylor Churchill10 231 NFA 9.175 0.625__.___
Nicollete Deary11 371 Woodstock Acad 9.125 0.675__.___
Gabriella Lester12T 162 Farmington HS 9.025 0.775__.___
Kamrin Dawkins12T 271 Platt HS 9.025 0.775__.___
Alison Profeta13 241 New Milford HS 8.950 0.850__.___
Perry Kindel14 222 Ludlowe HS 8.900 0.900__.___
Alexandra Rothstein15 315 Southington HS 8.850 0.950__.___
Victoria Castillo16 312 Southington HS 8.825 0.975__.___
Linda McAuley17 333 Trumbull HS 8.800 1.000__.___
Meghan French18 302 Shelton HS 8.725 1.075__.___
Hailey Cummings19 211 Killingly HS 8.650 1.150__.___
Kendall Jerzyk20T 143 Daniel Hand HS 8.500 1.300__.___
Tara Oliver20T 332 Trumbull HS 8.500 1.300__.___
Taryn Meenan20T 311 Southington HS 8.500 1.300__.___
Victoria Karl20T 173 Glastonbury HS 8.500 1.300__.___
Samantha Gunn21 151 Darien HS 8.475 1.325__.___
Marilyn Sporbert22T 314 Southington HS 8.450 1.350__.___
Jessica Freiheit22T 181 Greenwich HS 8.450 1.350__.___
Samantha Aparicio23T 152 Darien HS 8.400 1.400__.___
Jamie Hodge23T 201 Hall HS 8.400 1.400__.___
Katie Seegert24 191 HHOS CoOp 8.275 1.525__.___
Annie Hetherington-Coy25T 291 RHAM HS 8.100 1.700__.___
Mary DiMartino25T 381 Trumbull HS 8.100 1.700__.___
Eliza Donovan26 322 Staples HS 8.050 1.750__.___
Michelle DeFilippo27 121 Coginchaug HS 8.025 1.775__.___
Elisha Wilson28T 251 Newtown HS 8.000 1.800__.___
Lily Spencer28T 146 Daniel Hand HS 8.000 1.800__.___
Denise Hallstrom28T 378 Trumbull HS 8.000 1.800__.___
Meghan Graham29 361 Wilton HS 7.925 1.875__.___
Kathleen Piscotta30 352 Warde HS 7.850 1.950__.___
Megan Muller31 281 Pomperaug HS 7.750 2.050__.___
Andrea Veilleux32 380 Trumbull HS 7.600 2.200__.___
Maria Iennaco33 145 Daniel Hand HS 7.525 2.275__.___
Sarah Dolan34T 384 Southington HS 7.500 2.300__.___
Jessica Kane34T 383 Southington HS 7.500 2.300__.___
Brooke Foley35 379 Trumbull HS 7.400 2.400__.___
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Erin Maxwell36 144 Daniel Hand HS 7.250 2.550__.___
Rowena Kosher37T 161 Farmington HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Caitlyn Briganti37T 331 Trumbull HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Kayla Birmingham37T 316 Southington HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Cynthia Lerman37T 111 Branford HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Julia Lindberg37T 301 Shelton HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Nicole Huntsman37T 221 Ludlowe HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Sydney Scannell37T 171 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Christina Brandt37T 363 Wilton HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Kayley McPartland37T 382 Trumbull HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Mikayla Connor37T 341 Valley Reg HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Marie Facin37T 261 North Haven HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Jordan Feeney37* 223 Ludlowe HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Emily Moreau37* 172 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Kaitlyn Tumney37* 253 Newtown HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Karen DeFilippo37* 122 Coginchaug HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Anna Jannott37T 252 Newtown HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Megan Sapack37T 282 Pomperaug HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Jourdan Fulchino37T 377 Woodstock Acad __.___ 9.800__.___
Jenna Paradis37T 101 Berlin HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Ashlyn Thompson37T 147 Daniel Hand HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Victoria Gallati37T 351 Warde HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Roberta Wilcox-Smith37T 175 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Hannah Weir37* 385 Southington HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Deanna Baris37* 321 Staples HS __.___ 9.800__.___
Kayla Nati37* 313 Southington HS __.___ 9.800__.___
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Paige Stuyniski1 376 Woodstock Acad 9.850 0.000__.___
Bree Husong2T 373 Woodstock Acad 9.250 0.600__.___
Gabriella Lester2T 162 Farmington HS 9.250 0.600__.___
Stefani Taschner3T 142 Daniel Hand HS 9.200 0.650__.___
Perry Kindel3T 222 Ludlowe HS 9.200 0.650__.___
Maria Iennaco3T 145 Daniel Hand HS 9.200 0.650__.___
Meghan French4 302 Shelton HS 9.150 0.700__.___
Grace Logan5T 375 Woodstock Acad 9.100 0.750__.___
Linda McAuley5T 333 Trumbull HS 9.100 0.750__.___
Kendall Jerzyk6 143 Daniel Hand HS 9.075 0.775__.___
Marilyn Sporbert7T 314 Southington HS 9.050 0.800__.___
Alexandra Rothstein7T 315 Southington HS 9.050 0.800__.___
Mikayla Connor7T 341 Valley Reg HS 9.050 0.800__.___
Smantha LeMire8T 192 HHOS CoOp 9.000 0.850__.___
Taylor Churchill8T 231 NFA 9.000 0.850__.___
Courtney Osborn9T 374 Woodstock Acad 8.900 0.950__.___
Hailey Cummings9T 211 Killingly HS 8.900 0.950__.___
Cynthia Lerman9T 111 Branford HS 8.900 0.950__.___
Erin Maxwell10T 144 Daniel Hand HS 8.800 1.050__.___
Elisha Wilson10T 251 Newtown HS 8.800 1.050__.___
Jessica Freiheit10T 181 Greenwich HS 8.800 1.050__.___
Samantha Aparicio11 152 Darien HS 8.750 1.100__.___
Lily Spencer12 146 Daniel Hand HS 8.700 1.150__.___
Jacqueline Deary13T 372 Woodstock Acad 8.650 1.200__.___
Jacqueline Palermo13T 131 Conard HS 8.650 1.200__.___
Jordan Feeney13T 223 Ludlowe HS 8.650 1.200__.___
Abigail McGuirk14 141 Daniel Hand HS 8.500 1.350__.___
Kamrin Dawkins15 271 Platt HS 8.450 1.400__.___
Gina Leal16T 174 Glastonbury HS 8.400 1.450__.___
Annie Hetherington-Coy16T 291 RHAM HS 8.400 1.450__.___
Jamie Hodge16T 201 Hall HS 8.400 1.450__.___
Julia Lindberg16T 301 Shelton HS 8.400 1.450__.___
Anna Jannott16T 252 Newtown HS 8.400 1.450__.___
Alison Profeta17T 241 New Milford HS 8.300 1.550__.___
Victoria Castillo17T 312 Southington HS __.___ 1.550__.___
Sydney Scannell18 171 Glastonbury HS 8.250 1.600__.___
Brooke Foley19T 379 Trumbull HS 8.200 1.650__.___
Rowena Kosher19T 161 Farmington HS 8.200 1.650__.___
Megan Sapack19T 282 Pomperaug HS 8.200 1.650__.___
Jourdan Fulchino20 377 Woodstock Acad 8.150 1.700__.___
Caitlyn Briganti21 331 Trumbull HS 8.100 1.750__.___
Taryn Meenan22 311 Southington HS 8.000 1.850__.___
Kayla Birmingham23T 316 Southington HS 7.900 1.950__.___
Meghan Graham23T 361 Wilton HS 7.900 1.950__.___
Tara Oliver24T 332 Trumbull HS 7.850 2.000__.___
Mary DiMartino24T 381 Trumbull HS 7.850 2.000__.___
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Kayley McPartland24T 382 Trumbull HS 7.850 2.000__.___
Victoria Gallati25 351 Warde HS 7.700 2.150__.___
Nicollete Deary26T 371 Woodstock Acad __.___ 9.850__.___
Nicole Huntsman26T 221 Ludlowe HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Victoria Karl26T 173 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Katie Seegert26T 191 HHOS CoOp __.___ 9.850__.___
Megan Muller26T 281 Pomperaug HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Christina Brandt26T 363 Wilton HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Kathleen Piscotta26T 352 Warde HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Andrea Veilleux26T 380 Trumbull HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Sarah Dolan26T 384 Southington HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Jessica Kane26T 383 Southington HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Marie Facin26T 261 North Haven HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Emily Moreau26T 172 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Samantha Gunn26T 151 Darien HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Kaitlyn Tumney26* 253 Newtown HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Karen DeFilippo26* 122 Coginchaug HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Jenna Paradis26T 101 Berlin HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Eliza Donovan26T 322 Staples HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Michelle DeFilippo26T 121 Coginchaug HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Denise Hallstrom26T 378 Trumbull HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Ashlyn Thompson26T 147 Daniel Hand HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Roberta Wilcox-Smith26T 175 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Hannah Weir26* 385 Southington HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Deanna Baris26* 321 Staples HS __.___ 9.850__.___
Kayla Nati26* 313 Southington HS __.___ 9.850__.___
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Paige Stuyniski1 376 Woodstock Acad 9.550 0.000__.___
Grace Logan2 375 Woodstock Acad 9.450 0.100__.___
Smantha LeMire3 192 HHOS CoOp 9.425 0.125__.___
Gina Leal4 174 Glastonbury HS 9.400 0.150__.___
Meghan French5 302 Shelton HS 9.350 0.200__.___
Linda McAuley6 333 Trumbull HS 9.300 0.250__.___
Courtney Osborn7T 374 Woodstock Acad 9.250 0.300__.___
Kendall Jerzyk7T 143 Daniel Hand HS 9.250 0.300__.___
Stefani Taschner8 142 Daniel Hand HS 9.225 0.325__.___
Gabriella Lester9 162 Farmington HS 9.200 0.350__.___
Bree Husong10 373 Woodstock Acad 9.175 0.375__.___
Hailey Cummings11 211 Killingly HS 9.150 0.400__.___
Jacqueline Deary12 372 Woodstock Acad 9.125 0.425__.___
Nicollete Deary13 371 Woodstock Acad 9.100 0.450__.___
Marilyn Sporbert14 314 Southington HS 9.000 0.550__.___
Alison Profeta15 241 New Milford HS 8.950 0.600__.___
Perry Kindel16 222 Ludlowe HS 8.900 0.650__.___
Abigail McGuirk17 141 Daniel Hand HS 8.850 0.700__.___
Elisha Wilson18 251 Newtown HS 8.750 0.800__.___
Taylor Churchill19T 231 NFA 8.600 0.950__.___
Kamrin Dawkins19T 271 Platt HS 8.600 0.950__.___
Victoria Castillo20T 312 Southington HS 8.550 1.000__.___
Caitlyn Briganti20T 331 Trumbull HS 8.550 1.000__.___
Tara Oliver21 332 Trumbull HS 8.500 1.050__.___
Alexandra Rothstein22 315 Southington HS 8.475 1.075__.___
Annie Hetherington-Coy23T 291 RHAM HS 8.450 1.100__.___
Nicole Huntsman23T 221 Ludlowe HS 8.450 1.100__.___
Kaitlyn Tumney23* 253 Newtown HS 8.450 1.100__.___
Karen DeFilippo23* 122 Coginchaug HS 8.450 1.100__.___
Samantha Aparicio24T 152 Darien HS 8.425 1.125__.___
Rowena Kosher24T 161 Farmington HS 8.425 1.125__.___
Jacqueline Palermo25T 131 Conard HS 8.350 1.200__.___
Deanna Baris25T 321 Staples HS 8.350 1.200__.___
Christina Brandt26 363 Wilton HS 8.300 1.250__.___
Katie Seegert27 191 HHOS CoOp 8.275 1.275__.___
Erin Maxwell28 144 Daniel Hand HS 8.250 1.300__.___
Kathleen Piscotta29 352 Warde HS 8.150 1.400__.___
Lily Spencer30 146 Daniel Hand HS 8.050 1.500__.___
Maria Iennaco31T 145 Daniel Hand HS 8.000 1.550__.___
Jamie Hodge31T 201 Hall HS 8.000 1.550__.___
Taryn Meenan31T 311 Southington HS 8.000 1.550__.___
Kayley McPartland32 382 Trumbull HS 7.950 1.600__.___
Kayla Birmingham33 316 Southington HS 7.800 1.750__.___
Mary DiMartino34 381 Trumbull HS 7.650 1.900__.___
Roberta Wilcox-Smith35 175 Glastonbury HS 7.600 1.950__.___
Jessica Kane36 383 Southington HS 7.100 2.450__.___
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Brooke Foley37 379 Trumbull HS 7.000 2.550__.___
Jessica Freiheit38T 181 Greenwich HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Cynthia Lerman38T 111 Branford HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Julia Lindberg38T 301 Shelton HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Victoria Karl38T 173 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Sydney Scannell38T 171 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Megan Muller38T 281 Pomperaug HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Meghan Graham38T 361 Wilton HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Andrea Veilleux38T 380 Trumbull HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Sarah Dolan38T 384 Southington HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Mikayla Connor38T 341 Valley Reg HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Marie Facin38T 261 North Haven HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Jordan Feeney38* 223 Ludlowe HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Emily Moreau38* 172 Glastonbury HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Samantha Gunn38T 151 Darien HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Anna Jannott38T 252 Newtown HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Megan Sapack38T 282 Pomperaug HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Jourdan Fulchino38T 377 Woodstock Acad __.___ 9.550__.___
Jenna Paradis38T 101 Berlin HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Eliza Donovan38T 322 Staples HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Michelle DeFilippo38T 121 Coginchaug HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Denise Hallstrom38T 378 Trumbull HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Ashlyn Thompson38T 147 Daniel Hand HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Victoria Gallati38T 351 Warde HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Hannah Weir38* 385 Southington HS __.___ 9.550__.___
Kayla Nati38* 313 Southington HS __.___ 9.550__.___
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Paige Stuyniski1 376 Woodstock Acad 38.350 0.000
Grace Logan2 375 Woodstock Acad 37.825 0.525
Smantha LeMire3 192 HHOS CoOp 37.350 1.000
Courtney Osborn4 374 Woodstock Acad 37.250 1.100
Stefani Taschner5 142 Daniel Hand HS 36.950 1.400
Bree Husong6 373 Woodstock Acad 36.900 1.450
Gabriella Lester7 162 Farmington HS 36.625 1.725
Linda McAuley8 333 Trumbull HS 36.525 1.825
Jacqueline Deary9 372 Woodstock Acad 36.425 1.925
Gina Leal10 174 Glastonbury HS 36.225 2.125
Meghan French11 302 Shelton HS 36.150 2.200
Taylor Churchill12 231 NFA 35.950 2.400
Perry Kindel13 222 Ludlowe HS 35.900 2.450
Kendall Jerzyk14 143 Daniel Hand HS 35.675 2.675
Hailey Cummings15 211 Killingly HS 35.600 2.750
Abigail McGuirk16 141 Daniel Hand HS 35.550 2.800
Marilyn Sporbert17 314 Southington HS 35.425 2.925
Alexandra Rothstein18 315 Southington HS 35.350 3.000
Jacqueline Palermo19 131 Conard HS 35.200 3.150
Alison Profeta20 241 New Milford HS 34.900 3.450
Kamrin Dawkins21 271 Platt HS 34.850 3.500
Victoria Castillo22T 312 Southington HS 34.275 4.075
Samantha Aparicio22T 152 Darien HS 34.275 4.075
Annie Hetherington-Coy23 291 RHAM HS 33.950 4.400
Maria Iennaco24 145 Daniel Hand HS 33.500 4.850
Tara Oliver25 332 Trumbull HS 33.375 4.975
Jamie Hodge26 201 Hall HS 33.100 5.250
Erin Maxwell27 144 Daniel Hand HS 32.700 5.650
Taryn Meenan28 311 Southington HS 32.600 5.750
Mary DiMartino29 381 Trumbull HS 31.825 6.525
Brooke Foley30 379 Trumbull HS 31.000 7.350
Nicollete Deary31 371 Woodstock Acad 26.800 11.550
Elisha Wilson32 251 Newtown HS 25.550 12.800
Jessica Freiheit33 181 Greenwich HS 25.500 12.850
Rowena Kosher34 161 Farmington HS 25.000 13.350
Lily Spencer35 146 Daniel Hand HS 24.750 13.600
Caitlyn Briganti36 331 Trumbull HS 24.650 13.700
Kayla Birmingham37 316 Southington HS 23.750 14.600
Cynthia Lerman38 111 Branford HS 17.850 20.500
Julia Lindberg39 301 Shelton HS 17.575 20.775
Nicole Huntsman40 221 Ludlowe HS 17.275 21.075
Victoria Karl41 173 Glastonbury HS 17.150 21.200
Sydney Scannell42 171 Glastonbury HS 16.825 21.525
Katie Seegert43 191 HHOS CoOp 16.550 21.800
Megan Muller44 281 Pomperaug HS 16.475 21.875
Christina Brandt45 363 Wilton HS 16.400 21.950
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Kathleen Piscotta46 352 Warde HS 16.000 22.350
Meghan Graham47 361 Wilton HS 15.825 22.525
Kayley McPartland48 382 Trumbull HS 15.800 22.550
Andrea Veilleux49 380 Trumbull HS 15.450 22.900
Sarah Dolan50 384 Southington HS 14.950 23.400
Jessica Kane51 383 Southington HS 14.600 23.750
Mikayla Connor52 341 Valley Reg HS 9.050 29.300
Marie Facin53 261 North Haven HS 8.775 29.575
Jordan Feeney54* 223 Ludlowe HS 8.650 29.700
Emily Moreau54* 172 Glastonbury HS 8.650 29.700
Samantha Gunn55 151 Darien HS 8.475 29.875
Kaitlyn Tumney56* 253 Newtown HS 8.450 29.900
Karen DeFilippo56* 122 Coginchaug HS 8.450 29.900
Anna Jannott57 252 Newtown HS 8.400 29.950
Megan Sapack58 282 Pomperaug HS 8.200 30.150
Jourdan Fulchino59 377 Woodstock Acad 8.150 30.200
Jenna Paradis60 101 Berlin HS 8.125 30.225
Eliza Donovan61 322 Staples HS 8.050 30.300
Michelle DeFilippo62 121 Coginchaug HS 8.025 30.325
Denise Hallstrom63 378 Trumbull HS 8.000 30.350
Ashlyn Thompson64 147 Daniel Hand HS 7.900 30.450
Victoria Gallati65 351 Warde HS 7.700 30.650
Roberta Wilcox-Smith66 175 Glastonbury HS 7.600 30.750
Hannah Weir67* 385 Southington HS 0.000 38.350
Deanna Baris67* 321 Staples HS 0.000 38.350
Kayla Nati67* 313 Southington HS 0.000 38.350
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